
Surrey Schools Diving Championships

Spectrum

07 March 2020

Guildford

Start Lists for Preliminaries

Start Name Born Representing Registration

Senior - Girls

1 Ella Weston (guest) 2003 Maidstone Grammar

2 Emily Crowe (guest) 2003 Maidstone Grammar

3 Emma King (guest) 2003 The Kingston Academy

Intermediate - Girls

1 Abbey Mileham (guest) 2005 Sandringham

2 Amy Smith 2005 George Abbot

3 Bryony Cooper (guest) 2006 Sandringham

4 Emer Brownleader (guest) 2006 St Margaret's

5 Hannah Cleary (guest) 2004 Wrotham

6 Lottie Webster (guest) 2006 Richmond Park Academy

7 Sophie Kemp (guest) 2004 Beaumont

Junior - Girls

1 Mia Barnes 2008 Guildford High

2 Jessica Grizenkova (guest) 2006 Monk's Walk

Primary - Girls

1 Emma Mills (guest) 2009 Roseacre

2 Lois Fell-Cowen (guest) 2009 Knebworth

3 Lucy Barcza (guest) 2009 Falcons

4 Winnie Griffiths (guest) 2010 Barnes Primary
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Surrey Schools Diving Championships

Spectrum

07 March 2020

Guildford

Start Lists for Preliminaries

Start Name Born Representing Registration

Senior - Boys

1 Johannes Coetzee 2004 All Hallows

Intermediate - Boys

1 Daniel Fletcher (guest) 2006 St Augustine Academy

2 Kieran O`Neill (guest) 2005 St Mary's

3 Wilfred Johnson (guest) 2005 Churcher’s

Junior - Boys

1 Alex Cookson (guest) 2006 The Wavell

2 Callum Salter (guest) 2008 Bexhill Academy

3 Finn Heath 2007 RGS Guildford

4 James Darby 2007 Woodcote High

5 Lewis Gordon (guest) 2008 Southfields Academy

6 Sam Harvey (guest) 2006 Westlands

Primary - Boys

1 George Taylor 2008 Boxgrove

2 Ollee Eve-Raw (guest) 2008 Manor Lodge
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Surrey County ASA 1m Age Groups

Spectrum

07 March 2020

Guildford

Start Lists for Preliminaries

Start Name Born Representing Registration

A - Girls (16/18 Years)

1 Emma King 2003 South West London Diving

2 Sophie Kemp (guest) 2004 Beaumont Diving Academy

F - Women (19+ Years)

1 Helen England 1979 Star Diving Club

2 Laura Neall 1988 Star Diving Club

B - Girls (14/15 Years)

1 Abbey Mileham (guest) 2005 Beaumont Diving Academy

2 Amy Smith 2005 Star Diving Club

3 Bryony Cooper (guest) 2006 Beaumont Diving Academy

4 Lottie Webster 2006 South West London Diving

C - Girls (12/13 Years)

1 Eva O’Reilly 2007 Star Diving Club

2 Liberty Smith 2007 Star Diving Club

3 Mia Barnes 2008 Star Diving Club

4 Tessa Fenwick 2007 Star Diving Club

D - Girls (10/11 Years)

1 Emma Mills (guest) 2009 Maidstone SC Diving Team

2 Lucy Barcza 2009 South West London Diving

3 Winnie Griffiths 2010 South West London Diving
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Surrey County ASA 1m Age Groups

Spectrum

07 March 2020

Guildford

Start Lists for Preliminaries

Start Name Born Representing Registration

A - Boys (16/18 Years)

1 Johannes Coetzee 2004 Star Diving Club

B - Boys (14/15 Years)

1 Alex Cookson 2006 Star Diving Club

2 Daniel Fletcher (guest) 2006 Maidstone SC Diving Team

3 Kieran O`Neill (guest) 2005 Beaumont Diving Academy

4 Sam Harvey (guest) 2006 Maidstone SC Diving Team

5 Wilfred Johnson 2005 Star Diving Club

C - Boys (12/13 Years)

1 Callum Salter (guest) 2008 Tunbridge Wells Diving Club

2 Felix Bushell 2008 Star Diving Club

3 Finn Heath 2007 Star Diving Club

4 George Taylor 2008 Star Diving Club

5 James Darby 2007 Merton School of Diving

6 James Taylor (guest) 2008 Maidstone SC Diving Team

7 Lewis Gordon 2008 South West London Diving
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Surrey County ASA 1m Championships

Spectrum

07 March 2020

Guildford

Start Lists for Preliminaries

Start Name Born Representing Registration

Female

1 Helen England 1979 Star Diving Club

2 Laura Neall 1988 Star Diving Club

3 Olivia Reeve (guest) 1998 Beaumont Diving Academy

Male

1 Daniel Fletcher (guest) 2006 Maidstone SC Diving Team

2 Johannes Coetzee 2004 Star Diving Club

3 Sam Harvey (guest) 2006 Maidstone SC Diving Team

4 Wilfred Johnson 2005 Star Diving Club
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Surrey Schools Diving Championships & 

Surrey 1m Age Groups & 1m Championships 
 

 

Guildford Spectrum, Saturday 7 March 2020 
 

Timetable 

 
 Event(s) Training Competition 

1 Surrey Schools – All Girls 12.30 – 13.00 13.00 – 13.40 

 Followed by results and presentations   

    

2 Surrey Schools – All Boys 13.40 – 14.05 14.05 – 14.35 

 Followed by results & presentations   

    

3 Surrey 1m Age Groups – All Girls 14.35 – 15.05 15.05 – 15.35  

 Followed by results & presentations   

    

4 Surrey 1m Age Groups – All Boys 15.35 – 16.05 16.05 – 16.35  

 Followed by results & presentations   

    

5 Surrey 1m Championships – Female & Male 16.35 – 16.55 16.55 – 17.20 

 Followed by results & presentations   

    

 

Times approximate 

Arrive early, don’t be late! 

 
 


